Rangliste Vorlauf 06 2013-w

Lauf 6

Athleten-ID Name

47

59

45

52

Lia Raguth
Olivia Zade
Sophia Frih

Liz Trachsel

Anz. Runden

Kat.
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2013-w

3

Start Pos.

4

.

3

2

Farbe

g

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

Zeit

57.352

59.665

68.560

85.538

Rang Punkte

.

2




